






Total 130,000,000$                                Traffic 5,000,000$     5% ALL 5,500,000$     W 2,520,800$     

Infrastructure 105,360,927$                                81% Residential 53,573,573$   51% NW 43,980,146$   NE 22,720,538$   66,700,684$             

Parks & Facilities 24,639,074$                                  19% Collector 17,735,226$   17% SW 11,618,592$   SE 19,520,851$   33,660,243$             

Arterial 29,052,128$   28%
136,793,995.25$                 

Priority Project
Projected
Total Cost

Region
Map
Note

Total LF Type Included

Windmill Hill 8,133,030$     NW R1 12,466             Residential Y

Francis Perry* 4,203,622$     SW R2 6,171               Residential Y

Country Villas 3,535,382$     SE R3 5,140               Residential Y

Park Terrace 6,801,999$     SW R4 9,342               Residential N

Summerfield 2,663,917$     SE R5 4,196               Residential P
Rollingwood Estates
(1 Section)

9,524,747$     NE R6 14,173             Residential Y

Briarwyck 11,174,669$   SE R7 16,889             Residential Y

EW Brake 5,238,883$     SW R8 7,809               Residential Y

Countryside 8,663,660$     NE R9 12,942             Residential Y

Woodlake 4 3,099,582$     NE R10 4,896               Residential Y

Copperwood 7,204,008$     SE R11 11,016             Residential N

Summertree 9,263,145$     SE R12 13,349             Residential N

Webb Chapel Rd 3,084,576$     SE AC1 1,981               Arterial Y

Old Mill Rd 1,432,549$     NE AC2 2,343               Collector Y

Crooked Creek Dr 2,487,577$     NW AC3 3,793               Collector Y

Cemetery Hill Rd 2,443,888$     NW AC4 3,695               Collector Y

Mc Coy Rd 3,077,538$     NW AC5 3,790               Collector Y

Rosemeade Pkwy E 9,007,352$     NW AC6 7,860               Arterial Y

Frankford Rd W 5,139,304$     NW AC7 3,328               Arterial Y

Frankford Rd W 9,300,096$     NW AC8 6,808               Arterial Y

Peters Colony Rd E 2,835,417$     NW AC9 3,835               Collector Y

Metrocrest Dr 1,726,225$     SE AC10 2,697               Collector Y

Hutton Dr 2,520,800$     W AC11 2,135               Arterial Y

College Ave W 5,000,000$     W AC12 3,857               Collector N

Burning Tree Ln 322,995$         SW AC13 664                  Collector Y

Randolph St 723,695$         SW AC14 1,240               Collector Y

Perry Rd S 1,129,398$     SW AC15 1,861               Collector Y

Standridge Dr 1,555,944$     NW AC16 2,051               Collector Y

Traffic Signals 1,500,000$     ALL Traffic Y

Turn Lanes 500,000$         ALL Traffic Y

Arterial Streetlights 1,500,000$     ALL Traffic Y

Intersection Improvements 1,500,000$     ALL Traffic Y

Residential Streetlights 500,000$         ALL Traffic Y

 Frankford to Peters Colony; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 Trinity Mills to Cemetery Hill; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 Old Denton to Josey; Streetlights, Screening Wall replacement (need costs) 

 Dickerson to Old Denton; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 West End to Dickerson; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 Standridge to Josey; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 Belt Line to Country Club;  

 Crosby to Belt Line;  

 Luna to Broadway; Build connector to Luna 

 Broadway to Pleasant Run; Combine with Randolph 

 Broadway St to School; Combine with Burning Tree 

 Pleasant Run to Crosby;  

 Multiple water and wastewater issues, high call volume. 2017 PCI Match 

 E/W streets only, N/S have previously been completed 

 Clay Sewers and some Water line Replacements. 2017 PCI Match 

 Some water and sewer work. 2017 PCI Match 

 McCoy to Frankford;  

 Clay Sewers, Base Failure, multiple sections can no longer be Milled and Overlayed. Originally concrete streets. 
2017 PCI Match 

 Some Clay Sewers, Waterline work. 2017 PCI Match 

 Clay sewers, some water line work. 2017 PCI Match 

 Clay sewers. 2017 PCI Match 

 Clay sewers. 2017 PCI Match 

 Clay sewers. 2017 PCI Match 

 Gateway to Belt Line; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 Cliffbrook to Kelly; No major maintenance, 2017 PCI Matches Existing 

 McCoy to Woodbury;  

Bond Project Summary

Bond Totals Regional Summary

Notes

Infrastructure Projects

Type Summary



Briarwyck Estates (R7) - Avg PCI: 57.15 - Est. Cost: $11,174,669



Randolph Street - AC 14
 PCI: 36.03
 Est Cost: $723,695
Burning Tree Lane - AC 13
 PCI: 47.53
 Est Cost: $322,995
Perry Rd S - AC 15
 PCI: 53.44
 Est Cost: $1,129,398



Copperwood (R11) - Avg PCI: 63.21 - Est. Cost: $7,204,008



Country Villas (R3) - Avg PCI: 52.85 - Est. Cost: $3,535,382



Countryside (R9) - Avg PCI: 60.36 - Est. Cost: $8,663,660



Crooked Creek Drive (AC3)
Avg. PCI: 59.58

 Est. Cost: $2,487,577
Cemetery Hill Rd (AC4)

Avg. PCI: 58.31
Est. Cost: $2,443,888

McCoy Rd (AC5)
Avg. PCI: 59.29*
Est. Cost: $3,077,538

*Old PCI, Update is Incorrect



EW Brake (R8) - Avg. PCI: 57.96 - Est. Cost: $5,238,883



Francis Perry (R2) - Avg. PCI: 48.59 - Est. Cost: $4,203,622 
(Horizontal Streets Only)



Frankford Rd W (AC8) - West End to Dickerson Pkwy - PCI: 59.95*
 Est. Cost: $9,300,096
Frankford Rd W (AC7) - Dickerson Pkwy to Old Denton - PCI: 58.14*

Est. Cost: $5,139,304

*Old PCI, Update is Incorrect



College Ave Connector (AC12) - Construct New Roadway
 Est. Cost $5,000,000
Hutton Dr (AC11) - PCI: 53.21
 Est. Cost: $2,520,800



Projects in North Carrollton
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Old Mill Rd (AC2) - PCI: 62.64 - Est. Cost: $1,432,549



Park Terrace (R4) - Avg. PCI: 56.48 - Est. Cost $6,801,999



Rollingwood Estates (R6) - Avg. PCI: 59.92 - Est. Cost: $9,524,747



Rosemeade Pkwy E (AC6) - PCI: 58.14* - Est. Cost: $9,007,352 
Peters Colony Rd E (AC9) - PCI: 57.95* - Est. Cost: $2,835,417 
Standridge Dr (AC16) - PCI: 58.13* - Est. Cost: $1,555,944

*Old PCI, Update is Incorrect



Projects in South Carrollton
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Summerfield (R5) - Avg. PCI: 56.9 - Est. Cost: $2,663,917



Summertree (R12) - Avg. PCI: 63.21 - Est. Cost $9,263,145



Webb Chapel Rd (AC1) - PCI: 44.27*
 Est. Cost $3,084,576
Milam Way/Metrocrest Dr (AC10) - PCI: 35.01
 Est. Cost $1,726,225

*Old PCI, Update is Incorrect



Windmill Hill (R1) - Avg. PCI: 58.64 - Est. Cost: $8,133,030



Woodlake Section 4 (R10) - Avg. PCI: 60.77 - Est. Cost: $3,099,582
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